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Follow Link Below for Individual Appointment Requirements 
& Additional Information 

 
http://www.co.champaign.il.us/CountyExecutive/Appointments.php  

 

 

Appointed Body 
 

Openings 

Appointments Expiring April 2023: 
Fire Protection Districts  

• Broadlands-Longview 
• Eastern Prairie 
• Edge-Scott 
• Ivesdale 
• Ludlow 
• Ogden-Royal 
• Pesotum 
• Philo 
• St. Joseph-Stanton 
• Sangamon Valley 
• Thomasboro 
• Windsor Park 
• Scott 
• Sadorus 
• Tolono 

 
 

1 Each 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  
Appointments Expiring May 2023: 
Board of Review 
 
Farmland Assessment Review Committee 
 
Penfield Water District 
 
Urbana-Champaign Sanitary District 
 

 
1(D)  

 
1 
 

2 
 

1(D) 

Appointments Expiring June 2023: 
Bailey Memorial Cemetery Association 
 
Clements Cemetery Association 
 
Craw Cemetery Association 
 
Mt. Olive Cemetery Association 
 
Prairie View Cemetery Association 
 
Yearsley Cemetery Association 
 
Forest Preserve District Board of Commissioners 
 
County Board of Health 
 
Developmental Disabilities Board 
 

 
1 
 

1 
 

3 
 

2 
 

1 
 

2 
 

1 
 

2 
 

1 
 

Appointments Expiring in July 2023 
Champaign County Housing Authority Board 

 
1 
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Appointments Expiring August 2023: 
Drainage District Commissioners 

• Beaver Lake 
• Blackford Slough 
• Conrad and Fisher 
• Fountain Head 
• Harwood & Kerr 
• Kankakee  
• Kerr and Compromise 
• Lower Big Slough 
• South Fork 
• Nelson-Moore-Fairfield 
• #10 Town of Ogden 
• Okaw 
• Owl Creek 
• Pesotum Slough 
• Prairie Creek 
• Raup 
• Salt Fork 
• Sangamon and Drummer 
• Silver Creek 
• St. Joseph #3 
• Somer #1 
• St. Joseph #6 
• Two Mile Slough 
• Union Drainage District of Stanton & Ogden Townships 
• St. Joseph #4 
• Triple Fork 
• Union Drainage District #1 Philo and Crittenden 
• Union Drainage District #2 St. Joseph and Ogden 
• Union Drainage District #3 South Homer and Sidney 
• Upper Embarras River Basin 
• Union Drainage District #1 Philo and Urbana 
• West Branch 
• Willow Branch 
• Wrisk 
• #2 Town of Scott 
• Pesotum Consolidated 
• Longbranch Mutual 

 

 
1 Each 

 
 
 
 
 

Appointments Expiring November 2023: 
Public Aid Appeals Committee 
 
Deputy Sheriff Merit Commission  
 
Zoning Board of Appeals 
 

 
3 
 

1 
 

3 
 

Appointments Expiring December 2023: 
Champaign-Urbana Mass Transit District Board 
 
Mental Health Board 
 

 
2(D) 
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